SPL-34-MR-IR1-xDFQ
SPL-43-MR-IR1-xDFQ
DS-7486  Rev 00  2013-7-10
Features
” 614.4M~2.5Gb/s bi-directional data links
” Up to 15km point-point transmission
” 1310nm DFB transmitter and 1490nm PIN
receiver for SPL-34-MR-IR1-I/CDFQ

TX Power -5 to 0dBm ±3dB External
RX Power -19 to 0dBm ±3dB External
Table 10 – Order Information
Part No. Data Rate Laser Source Fiber Type
SPL-34-MR-IR1-IDFQ 614.4M~2.5G 1310nm DFB Tx/1490nm PIN Rx SMF
SPL-43-MR-IR1-IDFQ 614.4M~2.5G 1490nm DFB Tx/1310nm PIN Rx SMF
SPL-34-MR-IR1-CDFQ 614.4M~2.5G 1310nm DFB Tx/1490nm PIN Rx SMF
SPL-43-MR-IR1-CDFQ 614.4M~2.5G 1490nm DFB Tx/1310nm PIN Rx SMF
Warnings
Handling Precautions:  This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static
free environment is highly recommended. Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures.
Laser Safety:  Radiation emitted by laser devices can be dangerous to human eyes. Avoid eye exposure to direct
or indirect radiation.
SPL-34-MR-IR1-xDFQ
SPL-43-MR-IR1-xDFQ
DS-7486  Rev 00  2013-7-10
Legal Notice
IMPORTANT NOTICE!
All information contained in this document is subject to change without notice, at Source Photonics’s sole and